Department of Administration State of West Virginia
Purchasing Division M t A t
2019 Washington Street East aster greemen

f | Post Ofiice Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 20151118

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGE
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TC
THE DEPARTMENT GONTACT.

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 TEMP14C

Procurement Folder: 227

Document Name: CO #3 STATEWIDE CONTRACT TEMP14C EXTENSION

Document Description: TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES

Procurement Type: Statewide MA {Open End)

Buyer Name: April Battle

Reason for Modification:

CO #3 TO EXTEND THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT
FROM NOVEMBER 19, 2015, THROUGH MAY 18,

Telephone: (304) 558-2565

Email: april.e.battle@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2014-05-12

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2016-05-18

L}

Vendor Customer Code: 000000231856
ADECCO USA INC
1006 WASHINGTON ST EAST

CHARLESTON WV 25301
us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-99989 Extension:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Requestor Name: Robert Kilpatrick
Requestor Phone: (304) 558-8802
Requestor Email: robertp.kilpatrick@wv.gov

_pup e

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

us

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City

us

WV 89999

Lt /11305

Total Order Amount

OpenEnd |

PURCHASING IVISI

SIGNED BY: _~
DATE:

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

7 DaTE:

_{ATTORNEY GEN
SIGNED

?L APPROVA

{1/

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

LY

AS)Y0 JORN_| ENCUMBRANGE GERTIFICATION
siGNED BY:(\\ 9!

DATE:

eLecTronic sicN@H0E Bn30E

Date Printed: Nov 13,2015  Qrder Number: TEMP14C

FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_D0t 8/14




Extended Description:
CHANGE ORDER #3
IE'I)'(I%-EBI'P THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL TERMS, CONDITIONS, PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAINED IN THE ORIGINAL

TO
CO
EFFECTIVE DATE OF EXTENSION: NOVEMBER 19, 2015, THROUGH MAY 18, 20186.
NO OTHER CHANGES.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 80111607 JoB $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commedity Line Description: TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE SERVICES

Extended Description:

Date Printed: Nov 13,2015  Order Number: TEMP14C Page: 2 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




JASON PIZATELLA
ACTING CABINET SECRETARY

EARL RAY TONBLIN
GOVERNOR
DAVID TICHER
DIRECTOR

November 6, 2015

Vikki Gilmer
Adecco USA nc.
1006 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25301
Subject: TEMP14C

Dear Vikki:

: . extension
extension dates are November 19, 2015, through May 18, 2016. If your company
wmtﬁsm,plmedmbdmmdetheoﬁmmmyaﬁmﬁmby
Wednesday, November 11, 2015.

Shauldyuuhaveanyquesﬁmsabmtthislem,pleaaefeel&eemgivemacan.
Very truly yours,

&a}f E. Ruttte.

April B. Battle, Buyer

West Virginia State Purchasing Division
Phone: (304)558-2566

Fax: (304)558-4115

Email: april.e.battle@uv.gov

Mumplehnndutuml‘bylh:oremanjz :
Weagreemextendthewnﬁuctfortheperiodassmdabaveundsrthesamewms

wmmwmmmwmmm
)%l e

Name/ Signature

PHONE: (304) 558-2308
FAX: £304) 5584115 s WVPurchasing gov E.E.QJAFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER



